
* Breathtaking 
 Location

* Privacy 
 

* Tranquility

* All Amenities

Looking for that perfect spot for a get-away 
without travelling for days? Here is just the 
place on beautiful Bowen Island to spend 
some time doing absolutely nothing or 
being as adventurous as you wish.  Just one 
hour from downtown Vancouver and yet 
miles away from the "real world".

BC Ferries
Leave 

Snug Cove
   

 5:35 am*
 6:35
 7:35
 8:35
 9:35
10:35
11:35

12:35 pm
 3:05

 4:05**
 5:05
 6:05

     7:05***
 8:05
9:05
10:05

Leave 
Horseshoe Bay

 6:06 am
 7:05
 8:05

 9:05**
10:05
11:05

12:05 pm

 2:35
 3:35
 4:35
 5:35
 6:35

 7:35***
 8:35
 9:35

*Except Sundays & Holidays
**Dangerous Cargo. No 

other passengers 
***Except Saturdays 

Water Taxi
Leave 

Snug Cove

Sun - Thurs
11:15 pm
Fri - Sat
12:15 am    

Leave 
Horseshoe Bay

Sun - Thurs
11:30 pm
Fri - Sat
12:30 am    

Bluewater

SNUG
COVE

Tunstall
Bay

Bowen
Bay

COTTAGE

Sealeigh
Park

Gra
fto

n R
oad

Adams R
oad

Bowen Bay Road

W
in

dj
am

m
er

 R
oa

d

H

Tennis:  Our private ocean front tennis court is 
regulation size and professionally surfaced.  The 
court landscaping includes several viewing areas, 

complete with a 
mid-court shade 
garden for relaxing 
between games.  
As the island has a 
variety of "micro-
climates" often 
quite different from 

that of neighbouring Vancouver, it is our experience 
that with the luck of a mild winter great tennis 
days can be enjoyed virtually year-round.

Skiing:   Bluewater 
is 90 minutes 
from world class 
skiing at Whistler 
Mountain, or you 
can enjoy great 
local skiing on 
Cypress, Grouse 
or Seymour Mountains, a mere 30 minutes away. 

Bowen Island Golf Course:   
The Russ  Olson designed 
9-hole par 35 course is 
approx. 3000 yards with 
multiple tee box options 
suitable for players of all 
skill levels.  The Golf Course 
is a 10 minute drive from 
Bluewater Cottage.

Our Goal:   We want your stay to be relaxing 
"Island Style" so put your watch away and your 
feet up.  To enable you to travel light, ideally you 
should find the cottage equipped with almost 
every little household item. Of course if you are 
visiting us in the winter the face of the island is 
quite different. You may prefer to curl up in front 
of the open fire and watch the weather systems 
pass by. (Real firewood is always on hand.)

PO Box 91194  West Vancouver  B.C.  Canada  V7V 3N6
Phone (604) 947 9293     Fax (604) 947 9822

E-mail islandstyle@shaw.ca   www.bluewatercottage.com

Gift Certificates   
We have cottage stay Gift Certificates perfect for 
any personal or corporate occasion.  Call us. 


