Tennis: Our private ocean front tennis court is regulation size and professionally surfaced. The court landscaping includes several viewing areas,



complete with a mid-court shade garden for relaxing between games. As the island has a variety of "microclimates" often quite different from

that of neighbouring Vancouver, it is our experience that with the luck of a mild winter great tennis days can be enjoyed virtually year-round.

Skiing: Bluewater is 90 minutes from world class skiing at Whistler Mountain, or you can enjoy great local skiing on Cypress, Grouse



or Seymour Mountains, a mere 30 minutes away.



Bowen Island Golf Course:

The Russ Olson designed 9-hole par 35 course is approx. 3000 yards with multiple tee box options suitable for players of all skill levels. The Golf Course is a 10 minute drive from Bluewater Cottage.

Our Goal: We want your stay to be relaxing "Island Style" so put your watch away and your feet up. To enable you to travel light, ideally you should find the cottage equipped with almost every little household item. Of course if you are visiting us in the winter the face of the island is quite different. You may prefer to curl up in front of the open fire and watch the weather systems pass by. (Real firewood is always on hand.)

Gift Certificates

We have cottage stay Gift Certificates perfect for any personal or corporate occasion. Call us.

BC Ferries

Leave	Leave
Snug Cove	Horseshoe Ba
5:35 am*	6:06 am
6:35	7:05
7:35	8:05
8:35	9:05**
9:35	10:05
10:35	11:05
11:35	12:05 pm
12:35 pm	
3:05	2:35
4:05**	3:35
5:05	4:35
6:05	5:35
7:05***	6:35
8:05	7:35***
9:05	8:35
10:05	9:35

*Except Sundays & Holidays **Dangerous Cargo. No other passengers ***Except Saturdays

Water Taxi

Leave	
Snug	Cove

Leave Horseshoe Bay

Sun - Thurs 11:15 pm Fri - Sat 12:15 am Sun - Thurs 11:30 pm Fri - Sat 12:30 am



Buewater Cattage on Bowen Island

PO Box 91194 West Vancouver B.C. Canada V7V 3N6 Phone (604) 947 9293 Fax (604) 947 9822 E-mail islandstyle@shaw.ca www.bluewatercottage.com

Waterfront Get-away Cottage





* Breathtaking Location



* Privacy



* Tranquility



* All Amenities

Looking for that perfect spot for a get-away without travelling for days? Here is just the place on beautiful Bowen Island to spend some time doing absolutely nothing or being as adventurous as you wish. Just one hour from downtown Vancouver and yet miles away from the "real world".